

67 & 68 (two cases)

W.A.Nos.330 & 425 of 2025

The Managing Director & another...

Vs.

M. Seenappa & others

Present: Mr T. Vishnu Teja, Special Government Pleader appeared for
The Advocate General, for appellants.

Mr. M G Ramamurthy Reddy, Advocate for respondent Nos.1
to 5.

List for hearing on 04.05.2026.

Photocopy of this order be placed on the files of connected cases.

(LISA GILL)
JUDGE

(NINALA JAYASURYA)
JUDGE

Date: 22.04.2026

Vjl